Pos

00 N O U

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

Num
1308
1136
1142

1187

1399
1201
1091
1125

1421
1324
1333
1284
1271
1099
1314
1178
1371
1329

1211
1129

1301
1343
1377

1446
1209
1102
1192
1397
1230
1168

1096
1358
1388
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Atleta

BRUNA VASCONCELOS
CELIA FATIMA DOS SANTOS
CREUZA BARRETO

MARCELO FERREIRA CASSIMIRO

SOFIA LOUISE DE ALMEIDA CARVALHO
VIVIAN FUKUSHIMA

ALINE ARAUJO

FLAVIA DO VALLE OLIVEIRA ANDREA

VIRGINIA NALON

CARINE PIRES

THAIS RODRIGUES BRUM

ANA CLEDIA Z P MOREIRA

ITAMARA CAROLINE DA SILVA

JU MONIQUE

JULIANA PINTO DA COSTA

DIENE APARECIDA RESENDE FERREIRA
BRUNA MILAGRES PIRES LOPES LINS

CAROLINA PORTUGAL GONCALVES DA
MOTTA

JUCILENE APARECIDA FONSECA
MARIA DA CONSEICAO S ZICA

SANDRA LOPES TEIXEIRA
RENATA PEREIRA PEQUENO LIMA

GLAUCIENE DAS GRACAS COSTA
PEREIRA

GISLENE LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

DAYANE SOUZA RODRIGUES DOS ANJOS
CAROL LINTZ

SIMONE APARECIDA ANDRADE LIMA
MARINA ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA VALADARES SANTOS
GRAZIELI DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA

SHERON O MEIRA COELHO
TEREZINHA MAGALHAES FERREIRA
CLAUDIA AUGUSTO BARBOSA
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10KM
Sx. Idd.
F 41
F 53
F 54
F 45
F 23
F 36
F 40
F 61
F 37
F 32
F 35
F 52
F 31
F 35
F 42
F 36
F 36
F 42
F 41
F 57
F 45
F 41
F 41
F 0
F 28
F 41
F 46
F 40
F 46
F 43
F 39
F 34
F 32

FEM

Faixa
F4044
F5054
F5054

FA549

F2024
F3539
FA044
F6064

F3539
F3034
F3539
F5054
F3034
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3539
FA044

F4044
F5559

F4549
F4044
F4044

FO014
F2529
F4044
F4549
F4044
F4549
F4044

F3539
F3034
F3034

[ ==

O H 00 W Jd P BB (o)) E~Y w oo uu N BN R W RN
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Equipe

EU CORREDORA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

SALUS RUNNING
BETIM RUNNERS

EQUIPE UNIMED
MINAS

TV RECORD

BETIM RUNNERS

NEW TIME RUN

SPARTANS RUNNERS

EQUIPE UNIMED
MINAS

IMP
SPARTANS RUNNERS
CL TRAINER
SABRNA ASSESSORIA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

BETIM RUNNERS

Tempo
00:44:36
00:45:29
00:47:46

00:47:22

00:48:46
00:48:57
00:49:54
00:51:38

00:51:58
00:52:23
00:52:27
00:52:56
00:53:12
00:53:50
00:54:06
00:54:43
00:54:48
00:55:25

00:58:13
00:58:17

00:58:19
01:00:19
01:00:25

01:00:28
01:00:41
01:00:45
01:01:03
01:01:53
01:02:02
01:02:26

01:02:35
01:02:58
01:03:09



34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54

55

56

57
58
59
60
61

62

63

64

1150

1133
1436

1139
1298
1250
1134
1166

1164

1132
1176
1158

1197
1196
1360
1368
1174

1198
1278
1286
1155

1206

1106

1249
1367
1245
1325
1093

1128

1153

1169
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THAIS CRISTINA RODRIGUES
NASCIMENTO

PRISCILLA CAMPANA

CHRISTINA APARECIDA PIRES
COUTINHO

SONIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
KATIA APARECIDA GONCALVES
MARLENE BRAGA MEDRADO
CREUSA DE OLIVEIRA

FABIANA FARIA

DAIANE FERNANDES

ANDREZZA BETONICO
EURILENE DA CONCEICAO SIQUEIRA

ANGELA CRISTINA ALEXANDRE
MOREIRA

LUCIA RAMOS LEAL

CLAUDIA SOARES ELIAS DE FREITAS
GLAIDES DE CARVALHO CRU

SARA EDITH SOUZA DE ASSIS LEAO
RONILDA SILVINO

POLIANA PARREIRAS

FABIANA DA SILVA FERREIRA

SILVANA LEITE

ROSILENE GERALDA DOS SANTOS SILVA

NUBIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUTO
ELI MOREIRA BORGES

LIEGE TAIS DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
IZABELA MOURAO LIMA VILELA
VANESSA CESAR VILELA

THAUANA PORTES FERNANDES
CONCEICAO APARECIDA DE FREITAS

ROSA
JULIANA MENDES ALVES DE MIRANDA
ERIKA ROCHA

LUCIANA CALDEIRA MACHADO
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10KM

b e o B o I o I

M T M M M

b I o B o B

b I o B o B o I

37

39
40

52
43
52
48
44

36

44
53
47

50
54
53
31
44

34
49
54
45

45

47

45
38
46
32
63

56

46

46

FEM

F3539

F3539
F4044

F5054
F4044
F5054
F4549
F4044

F3539

F4044
F5054
F4549

F5054
F5054
F5054
F3034
FA044

F3034
F4549
F5054
F4549

FA549

F4549

FA549
F3539
FA549
F3034
F6064

F5559

F4549

F4549

10

11

12

10

13

U 4 O U

14

0 00 N O

10

11
11
12

13

14

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

EU CORREDORA
IMP

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

EU CORREDORA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

EU CORREDORA
NEW TIME RUN

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

SABRNA ASSESSORIA
SABRNA ASSESSORIA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

SALUS RUNNING

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

SALUS RUNNING

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

BETIM RUNNERS

EQUIPE UNIMED
MINAS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

01:03:10

01:03:22
01:03:24

01:03:26
01:03:46
01:03:48
01:03:58
01:04:02

01:04:05

01:04:15
01:04:19
01:04:25

01:04:57
01:04:58
01:05:31
01:05:40
01:06:03

01:06:09
01:06:18
01:06:47
01:07:10

01:07:15

01:07:23

01:07:34
01:07:42
01:08:14
01:10:01
01:10:45

01:10:58

01:11:41

01:11:52



65

66
67

68
69
70

71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78

79

80

81

82

83

84
85

86
87
88

89
90
91

1171

1312
1296

1227
1094
1189

1085
1084
1220
1162

1095
1379
1426
1170

1190

1191

1122

1123

1307

1203
1260

1232
1135
1126

1347
1395
1438
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MARY ANNE BATISTA FERREIRA

DANIELA DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO

ANA CAROLINA GOMES ARAUJO
VALENTIM

CARLA MARIA PIMENTEL
EMILIA ROZIANE DO NASCIMENTO
RAQUEL RODRIGUES MARTINS

ELIANA ANICETO EXPEDITO

JESSICA MUNIZ FLORES

NADIA DE MENEZES PINTO RAMPI
CLAUDIA REGINA MACEDO ROMANO

ANGELA MARIA

CAROLINA NASTA

MIRALDA RODRIGUES COSTA

MARIA DO CARMO DE JESUS SANT ANA

ROBERTA ANDRADE COELHO SOARES

VANEIA FATIMA DE SOUZA PERDIGAO

IARA VIEIRA VELOSO PINHEIRO

VERA LUCIA MEIJON DE SOUZA

CAROLINA MOURA DINIZ FERREIRA
LEITE

MARCELLA PIRES

DEBORAH COUTO PERROUT DO
NASCIMENTO

ANA CLARA DUMONT HALLACK
ANA CASSIA MOURA
TEREZA CRISTINA MENDES CAMPOS

EUNICE TEIXEIRA LOTT DE OLIVEIRA
ANA LUIZA DE MELO VIDIGAL
LUCIANA AVELINO VIEIRA DE PADUA
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10KM

M T M m

b I o B o B

39

49
38

56
38
48

42
31
57
47

45
39
50
57

38

41

69

69

37

36
32

25
48
58

67
14
51

FEM

F3539

F4549
F3539

F5559
F3539
F4549

F4044
F3034
F5559
F4549

F4549
F3539
F5054
F5559

F3539

F4044

F6569

F6569

F3539

F3539
F3034

F2529
F4549
F5559

F6569
FO014
F5054

12

15
13

14
16

15

17

18
15

(6]

16

16

17

18

10

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

BETIM RUNNERS

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

AF RUNNERS
AF RUNNERS
VEMCORRIDA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

BETIM RUNNERS

PROJELET

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

EQUIPE UNIMED
MINAS

EQUIPE UNIMED
MINAS

SALUS RUNNING

EU CORREDORA

EQUIPE UNIMED
MINAS

01:12:02

01:12:03
01:13:24

01:13:38
01:13:53
01:14:02

01:14:05
01:14:06
01:14:25
01:15:05

01:15:46
01:15:47
01:16:02
01:16:04

01:17:11

01:17:12

01:18:56

01:18:57

01:20:29

01:22:24
01:22:56

01:25:59
01:26:28
01:26:29

01:28:50
01:32:19
01:39:53
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10KM FEM
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